SATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-SF18AxxxG-XKM
© 2025 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                            Rev. 1.0 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
SATA Flash Drive Series
Datasheet for SF18A-KM
July 29, 2025
Revision 1.0

FMS-SF18AxxxG-XKM
© 2025 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                            Rev. 1.0 Page 15
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
FMS –   SF18A     xxxG     X -  X  KM
Voltage Level
5:         5V
3:         3V
Capacity
032G:  32GB
064G:  64GB
128G:  128GB
256G:  256GB
512G:  512GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
1.8” SATA Flash Drive
Temperature Range
Blank:  Standard
I:           Industrial Temperature
Flash Type:
SATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-SF18AxxxG-XKM
© 2025 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                            Rev. 1.0 Page 16
7.2 Valid Combinations
SF18A-KM  -  3.3V
Capacity
Standard Temperature
Model Numbers
Industrial Temperature
Model Numbers
32GB FMS-SF18A032G3-KM FMS-SF18A032G3-IKM
64GB FMS-SF18A064G3-KM FMS-SF18A064G3-IKM
128GB FMS-SF18A128G3-KM FMS-SF18A128G3-IKM
256GB FMS-SF18A256G3-KM FMS-SF18A256G3-IKM
512GB FMS-SF18A512G3-KM FMS-SF18A512G3-IKM
SF18A-KM  -  5V
Capacity
Standard Temperature
Model Numbers
Industrial Temperature
Model Numbers
32GB FMS-SF18A032G5-KM FMS-SF18A032G5-IKM
64GB FMS-SF18A064G5-KM FMS-SF18A064G5-IKM
128GB FMS-SF18A128G5-KM FMS-SF18A128G5-IKM
256GB FMS-SF18A256G5-KM FMS-SF18A256G5-IKM
512GB FMS-SF18A512G5-KM FMS-SF18A512G5-IKM
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Fortasa
sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new product
combinations
SATA Flash Drive – 1.8”
FMS-SF18AxxxG-XKM
© 2025 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc.                            Rev. 1.0 Page 17
8. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 7/29/2025 Initial Release
Copyright © 2025 Fortasa Memory Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.